
I-1 
1 of 1 

 

January 5, 2017 

 
 
 

NCDOT January 2017 Board of Transportation Agenda 
 

Public Transportation Program 
 

Town/County 
Division 

Project Description 
Estimated 

Cost 
 

 

 
There will be no items presented for approval at 
the Jan 5, 2017 Board of Transportation meeting. 
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STIP Approval  

 
These items are for informational purposes only and subject to future NC Board of Transportation approval.  It is anticipated that these items 
will be considered for NC Board of Transportation approval in 30 days. 

January 5, 2017 
 

 
ADDITIONS to the Transit 2016-2025 STIP 

STIP # Transit Partner DESCRIPTION match FUND 
FY16       
(000) 

FY17      
(000) 

FY18       
(000) 

FY19      
(000) 

FY20       
(000) 

FY21       
(000) 

FY22      
(000) 

TD-5280 

Goldsboro 
Wayne 
Transportation 
Authority 

Goldsboro Main Street 
Revitalization Through 
Transportation Investment II 

TIGER 
DISC 

TIGER 
DISC  5,000      

   Local L  1,756      

            

            

            

 
 

Item I-1A, 1 Projects, Total Federal/State funds  $5,000,000 
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